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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 13-02-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 CRLA 64 08-02-2024 74412 DIWAKAR MISHRA

2 A482 209 08-02-2024 78502 SHEEBA RIZVI

3 A482 73 08-02-2024 78962 SANDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI
4 A482 56 08-02-2024 77082 MOHD. ARIF SIDDQUI

5 ABAIL 73 08-02-2024 76862 SHAMSUDDIN AHMAD

6 BAIL 107 08-02-2024 68282 YOGENDRA PAL SINGH

7 BAIL 86 08-02-2024 67202 AKASH TYAGI

8 BAIL 161 08-02-2024 69722 INDRA MOHAN SINGH

9 BAIL 246 08-02-2024 74662 HEMANT SHARMA

10 A482 153 08-02-2024 74462 SUNIL KUMAR PATHAK

11 A482 51 08-02-2024 68252 BIPIN KUMAR TRIPATHI

12 ABAIL 51 08-02-2024 73052 CHHEDA LAL VERMA

13 A482 170 08-02-2024 76832 MAHENDRA NATH PANDEY
14 A482 213 08-02-2024 78272 MUKESH KUMAR

15 CRLR 20 12-02-2024 87412 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV

16 BAIL 210 08-02-2024 74252 SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
17 BAIL 250 08-02-2024 78822 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

18 BAIL 48 08-02-2024 66002 MAHENDRA SINGH

19 BAIL 152 08-02-2024 70162 PRADEEP KUMAR

20 BAIL 171 08-02-2024 72652 JITENDRA SINGH

21 BAIL 243 08-02-2024 74782 YOGESH MISHRA

22 BAIL 259 08-02-2024 77022 ANAND PATI TIWARI

23 BAIL 206 08-02-2024 73552 MOHD SHABBIR

24 A482 32 08-02-2024 66982 AMARISH SRIVASTAVA

25 A482 49 08-02-2024 68482 KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA
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68792
70452
75102
66852
50092
85292
83952
82322
83332
65922
73682
67982
73982
77202
75272
78092
68662
66952
74092
73662
72092
67892
76452
70392
71652
74862
78402
78112
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90482
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81592
79792
82922
88352
87712
81612
87292

87682
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89632
83822
85092
91672
87802

Page 2

ABHAY RAJ

PANKA) KUMAR TRIPATHI
ALKESH SINGH

SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
GIRISH CHANDRA SHUKLA
SHASHI RANJAN SRIVASTAVA
ROHIT SINGH PARMAR
AKHILESH KUMAR
PARMESHWAR YADAV

OM PRAKASH

ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
UPENDRA UPADHYAY

ANIL KUMAR OJHA

PUSP RA) SINGH
HARIKRISHNA RAJESH
KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR

YASHPAL YADAV

JAY SINGH YADAV

MAZHAR ULLAH

BAL MUKUND SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI
RAM PRAKASH PATEL
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
CHANDRANSHU GOUR

R.C. MAURYA

SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY
RAJIV SISODIA

DHANESH CHANDRA DUBEY
AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
SUSHIL KUMAR TEWARI
BHIYA VIKASH BHARTI
BINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANIL KUMAR SINGH

SHAMS TABREZ ALAM ANSARI
VINAY KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL
PRABHA SHANKER MISHRA
VINAY KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL
VINOD MISHRA

R.K. SHAHI

MUKESH KUMAR MAURYA
DUR VIJAY SINGH

SHITLESH PANDEY

DAYA SHANKAR

DR. AKHILESH KUMAR
RAHUL GAUR

DEEPAK UPADHYAY
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A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL

46
198

21

22
32
20
52
33
137
185
47
43
167
133
12
28
168
45
123
55
11
34
69
111
118
19
187
208
140
20
92

18
206
87
171
15
47
31
22
24
38
78
98
30
79
12
178

12-02-2024
08-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
07-02-2024
07-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
08-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024

Sheetl

88632
73042
79852
87492
82032
83982
90372
83902
90032
91172
70752
72122
65952
72062
78642
77622
84792
84752
78762
72682
76582
74202
65362
70002
75012
64522
61322
67352
63452
91002
88652
79702
82902
79202
80302
92112
84902
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85342
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84632
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82102
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81012
72942
79592
88692
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SABANA AZAMI

SATYA DHEER SINGH JADAUN
SUSHIL KUMAR TEWARI
RAM SURAT PATEL
PRAGATI

RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA
SALMAN AHMAD

RAM ANUJ PRAJAPATI
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA

OM PRAKASH SINGH
AMARJEET YADAV
MAHENDRA SINGH

ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY
PRANSHU KUMAR MISHRA
GULSHAD ALI

KHURSHEED ALAM

RAVI PRAKASH SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY
HEMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
ADITYA VARDHAN SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR CHANDEL
RAM SEWAK YADAV
SANDEP KUMAR YADAV
PAWAN SINGH PUNDIR
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA
RAMDHAN

JITENDRA SHANKER PANDEY
VINOD KUMAR OJHA
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
ABRAR ALAM

A.Z. KHAN

NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
MOHD IMRAN KHAN
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
VINEET SINGH PARMAR
SHRAVAN KUMAR PANDEY
MOHIT SINGH

SAANJAY KUMAR PUNDIR
RAMESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA
A.Z. KHAN

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
RANJEET ASTHANA

ABDUL MAZEED

NITIN GUPTA

SHIVAM AGARWAL
NITINJAY PANDEY
PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA
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BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
TACR
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
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ABAIL
A482
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BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
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BAIL
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BAIL
A482
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ABAIL
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ABAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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A482
ABAIL
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A482
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162
119
20
17
102

101
136
85
52
222
172
86
35
205
229
19
158
216
44
52
145
130
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17
15
150
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212
130
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95
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31
65
184
273
41
129
65
36
21
53
54
108
164
177
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12-02-2024 87312
12-02-2024 86112
12-02-2024 82842
12-02-2024 80262
12-02-2024 85462
12-02-2024 80342
08-02-2024 70732
12-02-2024 87552
12-02-2024 84322
12-02-2024 89492
12-02-2024 91262
12-02-2024 91632
12-02-2024 85972
12-02-2024 86952
12-02-2024 88922
12-02-2024 90232
12-02-2024 83942
12-02-2024 89502
12-02-2024 91322
12-02-2024 80592
12-02-2024 80882
12-02-2024 90042
12-02-2024 84412
12-02-2024 81072
12-02-2024 84132
12-02-2024 79542
12-02-2024 88932
12-02-2024 81692
12-02-2024 90772
12-02-2024 86782
12-02-2024 81242
12-02-2024 83422
12-02-2024 82992
12-02-2024 84972
12-02-2024 86032
12-02-2024 82112
12-02-2024 90862
12-02-2024 91922
08/02/2024 76822
08/02/2024 65692
08/02/2024A70802
08/02/2024269892
08/02/2024A65332
08/02/2024A65772
08/02/2024A74002
08/02/2024A73932
08/02/2024A70512
08/02/2024A78692
08/02/2024A78872

08/02/2024£63622
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KULDEEP KUMAR
PRATHAMESH UPADHYAY
A.Z. KHAN

MOHD IMRAN KHAN
NIKHIL CHATURVEDI

VIVEK TIWARI
MADHAVENDRA SINGH
ISHWAR KUMAR UPADHYAY
SHIVE DATTA YADAV
NEELABH SRIVASTAVA
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
NAVANEET KUMAR SHUKLA
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

RAM SHIROMANI SHUKLA
BABU LAL RAM

ULAJHAN SINGH BIND
SANJEEV MISHRA GANA
RUPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
MANOJ KUMAR MAURYA
RAHUL CHAUDHARY

AMIT KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

VIPIN CHANDRA PANDEY
CHANDRA NATH BHATT
SATYA PRAKASH SINGH
MANVENDRA SINGH
SATENDRA KUMAR
TABASSUM BANO

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR SENGAR
A.Z. KHAN

VINOD SINGH

SANJAY OJHA

DEEPAK KUMAR

CHANDRA NATH BHATT
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MUSHIR KHAN

PRIYA RANJAN RAI
PHOOL SINGH

AMAN KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR PANDEY
SADHNA UPADHYAY

RA) KISHORE DUBEY
RA) KISHORE DUBEY
RAJESH KR SRIVASTAVA
VINOD SINGH
AMARJEET CHOUDHARY
PRAMOD PATHAK
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199
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208
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210
211
212
213
214
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216
217
218
219
220
221
222

ABAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL C
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
A482
CRLR
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
A483
BAIL

2
10
236
135
215
10
127
119
13
13
198
1
199
27
33
1
131
79
175
167
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20
76
165
277
206
189
138
36
53
121
63
47
60
71
3
142
29
45
44
15
64
157
39
16
48
7
91
153
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08/02/2024£66382
12/02/2024882092
08/02/2024A74312
08/02/2024A70112
08/02/2024A74442
12/02/2024885142
08/02/2024A70872
08/02/2024A69032
12/02/2024885242
12/02/2024882272
08/02/2024A78562
12/02/2024879292
08/02/2024A78452
12/02/2024884272
12/02/202485062

12/02/2024879552
08/02/2024,68882
08/02/2024A67712
08/02/2024A72272
08/02/2024A72072
08/02/2024A76802
08/02/2024A68112
08/02/2024£66282
08/02/2024,66892
08/02/2024A71322
08/02/2024A75502
08/02/2024A75342
08/02/2024A78882
08/02/2024A77112
08/02/2024£69702
08/02/2024269862
08/02/2024A72622
08/02/2024A75452
12/02/2024888402
12/02/2024883302
12/02/2024883762
12/02/2024880212
08/02/2024A77402
12/02/2024890252
12/02/2024888672
12/02/2024888592
12/02/2024882562
12/02/2024883492
12/02/2024886572
08/02/2024£69942
12/02/2024886592
12/02/2024889432
12/02/2024882442
12/02/2024 86162
12/02/2024885492
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KRISHNA KANHAIYA SONI
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
PRADEEP CHAUHAN
ADITYA KANT SHARMA
MAHESH SHARMA
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
K.P.S YADAV

SADA SHIV TRIPATHI.....
SUSHIL KR PANDEY
RANJEET ASTHANA
SURYA BHAN DUBEY
KAMLESH SINGH
RAGHURA) SINGH
ADARSH KUMAR BAJPAI
SANDEEP KR SRIVASTAVA
ALOK KUMAR SINGH
HARDEV PRAJAPATI
KIRAN TIWARI

ADITYA VERMA

SUSHIL KR RATHORE
VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY
MOHD FAROOQ

SHAD KHAN

A.Z KHAN

ANURAG VAJPEYI

MOHD ASHRAF

RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
DEEP CHAND SINGH
DEVENDRA DAHMA
AKHILESH SINGH

SATYA VRAT SAHAI
ASHUTOSH TIWARI
BRIJENDRA KUMAR.......
VIVEKA NAND

A.K .MISHRA

RAFIQA ANEES KHAN
RAJESHWAR MISHRA
DHEERA) KR PANDEY
PUSP RAJ SINGH
AKHILESH KR MISHRA
YADVESH YADAV

MANO)J KR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KR YADAV
YOGENDRA MISHRA

RAJ NARAYAN SINGH
NEEJA SRIVASTAVA
AMIT RAI

RAJESH KR SINGH......
MOHAMMAD RAZIF
ROHIT KR PANDEY



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

ABAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

C372
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
AA482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL

20
83
207
161
26
230

185
37
80
142
151
23

55
241
257
38
30

18
87
41
55
21
240
189
103
96
929
139
105
122

237
187
185
225
28

172
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12/02/2024884332
12/02/2024884562
12/02/2024890422
12/02/2024886852
12/02/2024880012
12/02/2024 89602
12/02/2024881002
12/02/2024888392
12/02/2024 86902
12/02/2024882292
12/02/2024884762
12/02/2024887962
08/02/2024 68342
08/02/2024265782
08/02/2024A65672
08/02/2024A78212
08/02/2024A74452
08/02/2024A75702
08/02/2024£65642
08/02/2024266042

13/02/2024 96022
12/02/2024882742
12/02/2024887342
12/02/2024889192
12/02/2024885212
12/02/2024890292
12/02/2024890272
12/02/2024886462
12/02/2024883042
12/02/2024883132
12/02/2024888742
12/02/2024886332
12/02/2024885852
12/02/2024881602
12/02/2024889992
12/02/2024887972
12/02/2024887832
12/02/2024890832
12/02/2024880782
08/02/2024 72102
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ROHIT NANDAN SHUKLA
AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH
VIJAY PRAKASH

KULDEEP KUMAR
DHIRENDRA KR SRIVASTAVA
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
SHABEEH JAMAL

BEER PAL

ALAUDDIN KHAN

AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
HIMANSHU MISHRA

AJIT KUMAR

SHIBLI NASEEM

MUJEEB KHAN

JAl SINGH YADAV

SALMAN AHMAD

DILEEP KR YADAV

SANDEEP TRIPATHI

RAEES AHMAD

ASHOK KR RAI

HARI NATH CHAUBEY (RECEIVED)

ASHISH KR SRIVASTAVA
AMIT TIWARI

VIJIT SAXENA

VIJIT SAXENA

TRIPURARI PAL

SHIV KUMAR PAL

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DEENANATH MISHRA
HARDEV PRAJAPATI
MAHESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAKESH KR VERMA
MOHD ASAR

DEVESH KR SHUKLA
SHIV SARAN TRIPATHI
SUNITA CHAUHAN
MUSTAQEEM AHMAD
VINAY KR JAISWAL
KUMAR KARTIKEYA
DHARMENDRA KR SINGH
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